02/ 03/ 21
03: 00

Nunber

Time and Date

Agency: Chel an County Sheriff's Ofice

06: 54: 42 02/02/21 21C01055 Di sturbance

07:12: 32 02/02/21 21C01056 Assist Public

07:16: 52 02/02/21 21C01057 Vel fare Check

07:40: 11 02/02/21 21C01058 Al arm

08:25:44 02/02/21 21C01059 M scel | aneous

08:30: 14 02/02/21 21C01060 Juvenile Proble

08: 34: 43 02/02/21 21C01061 Di sturbance

08: 45: 00 02/02/21 21C01062 Property

10: 00: 24 02/02/21 21001063 Assist Public

10: 04: 35 02/02/21 21001064 Harass/ Threat

10: 24: 25 02/02/21 21001065 Par ki ng/ Abandon

10: 34: 51 02/02/21 21C01066 Wl fare Check

10: 52: 43 02/02/21 21001067 Assi st Agency

10: 55: 23 02/02/21 21001068 911

11: 03: 00 02/02/21 21001069 Drugs

11: 03: 10 02/02/21 21001070 Fraud/ Forgery

11: 05: 26 02/02/21 21C01071 Suspi ci ous

12:31:51 02/02/21 21C01072 Hazard

13:01: 08 02/02/21 21C01073 Trespass

14:05: 31 02/02/21 21001074 Parki ng/ Abandon

14: 30: 55 02/02/21 21001075 Traffic O fense

15:02: 16 02/02/21 21001076 Par ki ng/ Abandon

15:36: 23 02/02/21 21001077 911

15:51: 31 02/02/21 21C01078 Hazard

15:51: 33 02/02/21 21001079 Property

16: 01: 27 02/02/21 21001080 Scam

16: 58: 45 02/02/21 21001081 Dornestic Distur

21:22:14 02/02/21 21C01082 Noi se

21:33:49 02/02/21 21C01083 Accident No Inj

23:57:41 02/02/21 21C01084 \Wel fare Check

01:49: 37 02/03/21 21001085 Acci dent Unk

02: 03:29 02/03/21 21C01086 Assist Agency
Total Incidents for This Agency: 32

Nat ur e

Agency: Dougl as County Sheriffs Ofice
06: 55: 01 02/02/21 21D00521 911
08:45:15 02/02/21 21D00522 Suspi ci ous
09:54:48 02/02/21 21D00523 Suspi ci ous
10: 52: 34 02/02/21 21D00524 Par ki ng/ Abandon
12:26:32 02/02/21 21D00525 Accident Unk
13:46: 41 02/02/21 21D00526 Traffic O fense
14:21:57 02/02/21 21D00527 Accident No Inj
15:24:28 02/02/21 21D00528 Wl fare Check
16: 41: 00 02/02/21 21D00529 Fraud/ Forgery
18:52:10 02/02/21 21D00530 Donestic Di stur
02:39: 08 02/03/21 21D00531 Suspi ci ous
Total Incidents for This Agency: 11
Agency: EAST WENATCHEE PCOLI CE DEPT
04:35: 52 02/02/21 21E00597 Suici de Threat
07:17:10 02/02/21 21E00598 Accident No Inj
09: 21: 13 02/02/21 21E00599 Accident No I nj
10: 42: 08 02/02/21 21E00600 Traffic O fense

http://192.168.175.101:4080/media/AllIncidents.tx t

Ri ver Com
Law | nci dent Sumary Report,

by Date and Ti e

Addr ess

9290 US HWY 2; TUMMTER DR
3911 DI XI E LN, MALAGA, WA
MALAGA ALCOA HWY MP 1; ARE
220 E JOHNSON AVE; NORTH C
55 WASHI NGTON CREEK RD, CH
241 | NDEPENDENCE WAY, CASH
14565 US HWY 97A # 4, ENTI
1780 S M SSI ON ST; SQUI LCH
13537 ENTI AT RI VER RD, ENT
1600 WALNUT PL, WENATCHEE
416 NORMAN AVE, CASHMERE,
90 A MLL ST, PARKING LEA
113 ELBERTA AVE, CASHVMERE,
85 WAPATO WAY; POST OFFI CE
401 WASHI NGTON ST # LWR, C
210 WG BSON AVE # 15, CHE
1519 WALNUT CT, WENATCHEE
APPLE ACRES RD MP 3; AREA,
509 E G BSON AVE # 8, CHEL
EASY ST & CRESTVI EWRD, WE
13901 US HWY 2; ALPS CANDY
353 MALAGA ALCOA HWY # MAI
85 WAPATO WAY; POST OFC, M
APLETS WAY & US HWY 2, CAS
LEAVENWORTH, LEAVENWORTH
3445 SHELBY CT, WENATCHEE
34491 US HWY 2; STEVENS PA
309 E @ BSON AVE, PLAYGROU
165 WLLOW PO NT RD; WLLO
97 AVAS PL, PESHASTIN, WA
EAGLE CREEK RD & CROSS CRE
US HW 97 MP 174, PESHASTI

18 CRANE WAREHOUSE RD; CRA
11 S KENTUCKY AVE, EAST WE
4TH ST SE & S MARY AVE, EA
85 4TH ST SW EZ AUTO WREC
300BLK 27TH ST NW EAST WE
S UNION AVE & GRANT RD, EA
N SHORE DR & RI VER GLEN DR
2949 Al RWAY ST SE, EAST WE
1935 NW BATES AVE, EAST WE
4054 BLUECREST DR, EAST WE
2420 MONRCE AVE, BRI DGEPOR

1220 DALE ST SE, EAST WENA
EASTMONT AVE & 15TH PL NE,
11 GRANT RD; FRED MEYER, E
GRANT RD & EASTMONT AVE, E

Page 1 of 3

6444

1

Loctn Dsp
6 ACT
4 ACT
4 ACT
CH ACT
2 ACT
CA ADJ
EN ACT
4 ACT
7 ACT
4 ACT
CA ADJ
LV ACT
CA ADJ
VA ACT
w ACT
CH ACT
4 ACT
2 ACT
CH ACT
4 ACT
6 ACT
4 ACT
VA ADJ
4 ACT
ACT

4 ACT
1 ACT
CH ACT
VA ADJ
6 ACT
6 ACT
6 ACT
DB30 CLO
DE60 CLO
DE60 CLO
DE10 CLO
DE20 CLO
DE6O0 ACT
DW0 ACT
DE60 ACT
DE20 ACT
DE20 ACT
DB10 ACT
EC ACT
EC ADJ
EC CLO
EC CLO
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11: 09: 22 02/02/21 21E00601 Givi l

02/ 03/ 21

03: 00

Ti me and

. 34:

Tot al

42

Agency: Wenat chee

01:

03:
04:
04:
05:
05:
06:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

09:

56:
11:
35:
44:
47:
38:
09:
23:
30:
43:
18:
21:
22:
26:
37:
41:
42:
51:
00:
09:
32:
33:
41:
49:
17:
56:
09:
14:
44:
46:
17:
18:
26:
54:
13:
15:
27:
30:
02:
07:
09:
15:
38:

46
49
25
23
03
41
56
03
31
48
34
22
23
08
44
53
05
26
43
37
58
13
45
09
47
51
53
21
27
58
43
08
28
40
05
07
22
53
49
08
34
58
54
38

Ri ver Com

Law | nci dent Summary Report, by Date and Tine Page:
Dat e Nunber Nat ur e Addr ess Loctn
02/ 02/ 21 21E00602 Traffic O fense N BAKER AVE & STANDERFER S EC
02/02/21 21E00603 Al arm 1417 EASTHI LLS TER, EAST WEC
02/ 02/21 21E00604 Traffic O f ense GEORGE SELLAR BRI DGE EAST, EC
02/ 02/21 21E00605 Civil 1981 PEACH HAVEN CT, EAST EC
02/ 02/ 21 21E00606 Traffic O f ense EASTMONT AVE & 5TH ST NE, EC
02/ 02/ 21 21E00607 Civil 271 9TH ST NE # E; EWPD, E EC
02/ 02/ 21 21E00608 Al arm 500 VALLEY MALL PKWY; T MO EC
Incidents for This Agency: 12

Pol i ce Depart nent
02/ 02/ 21 21W1442 Animal Problem 285 TECHNOLOGY CENTER WAY O
02/ 02/ 21 21W1443 Animal Problem 1410 MAPLE ST; FOOTHI LLS M N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1444 Al arm 823 N M LLER ST; SMXKE & G N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1445 Trespass 925 S M SSION ST; 7-11 WEN S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1446 G affiti OKANOGAN AVE & FERRY ST; B S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1447 Wl fare Check Us HW 97A MP 201, VEENATCH O
02/ 02/ 21 21W1448 Assist Agency 1914 WELLI NGTON PL, VEENATC S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1449 Trespass 121 N M SSION ST; MOSS ADA C
02/ 02/ 21 21W1450 Di sturbance 895 RI VERSI DE DR # C234, WN
02/02/21 21W1451 G affiti 504 S CHELAN AVE; VEEN COW S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1452 G affiti 1632 METHOW ST; AREA, VENA S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1454 Wl fare Check 1308 PRI NCETON AVE # A, WE N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1453 Di sturbance 1405 N WENATCHEE AVE; CIRC N
02/ 02/ 21 21W)1455 Trespass 1450 S WENATCHEE AVE;, HOSP S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1456 Littering WOODWARD DR & WOODRI DGE ST N
02/02/21 21W1457 Malicious Msch 1370 N M LLER ST; ULTA BEA N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1458 Theft 1340 N WENATCHEE AVE; W NC N
02/02/21 21W1460 Malicious Msch 277 MELODY LN ; GRACE CITY O
02/ 02/ 21 21W1459 Welfare Check  WALNUT ST & PINE ST, VEENAT N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1461 Trespass 222 S V\ENATCHEE AVE; BARBE S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1462 Trespass 25 N WORTHEN ST; HILTON GA C
02/02/21 21W1503 Extra Patrol 1370 N M LLER ST; ULTA BEA N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1463 Assist Agency 512 CASCADE ST, VEENATCHEE, S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1464 \arrant 1225 N WENATCHEE AVE; RED N
02/ 02/21 21W1465 Traffic O fense 615 Pl ERE ST; AREA, VENATC N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1466 Accident No Inj N WENATCHEE AVE & N M LLER N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1467 Di sturbance 1422 N M LLER ST; MOTORHOM N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1468 Littering 200BLK TECHNOLOGY CENTER W O
02/ 02/ 21 21W1469 Assist Public 521 S WENATCHEE AVE; MAINS S
02/ 02/21 21W1470 Fraud/ Forgery 1601 MAI DEN LN # A204, WEN N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1471 Parki ng/ Abandon 16 N FRANKLI N AVE, WENATCH C
02/ 02/ 21 21W1472 \rrant 1450 S WENATCHEE AVE; HOSP S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1473 Warrant BRI DGE ST & S WENATCHEE AV S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1474 Property 1585 CRESCENT ST # 11, VEN S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1475 Trespass 815 N WENATCHEE AVE; BEST N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1476 Parki ng/ Abandon OBLK TECHNOLOGY LN, WENATC O
02/ 02/ 21 21WD1477 Trespass 212 5TH ST # 11; GNC, VENA N
02/02/21 21W1478 Scam 118 S CLEVELAND AVE, VEENAT C
02/ 02/ 21 21W1479 Theft 2000 N VENATCHEE AVE, WALM N
02/ 02/ 21 21W1481 Assist Public 140 S M SSION ST; WENATCHE S
02/02/21 21W1501 Extra Patrol 285 TECHNOLOGY CENTER WAY; O
02/ 02/ 21 21W1480 Parki ng/ Abandon OBLK | SENHART AVE, WENATCH O
02/ 02/ 21 21W1482 Traffic O fense GSB WEST, WENATCHEE, WA S
02/ 02/ 21 21W1484 Suspi cious 1 5TH ST; RI VERFRONT CENTE N

http://192.168.175.101:4080/media/AllIncidents.tx t

12 FRENCH AVE, EAST VWENATC EC
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Page 3 of 3

ACT
6444

Dsp
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
NR

ACT
ACT
ACT
NR

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

16: 38: 42 02/02/21 21W1483 Par ki ng/ Abandon OLDS STATI ON RD & | SENHART O
02/ 03/ 21 Ri ver Com
03: 00 Law | nci dent Summary Report, by Date and Tine Page
Time and Date Nunber Nat ur e Addr ess Loctn
16:54:52 02/02/21 21W1485 Assist Public 901 WALKER AVE, VEENATCHEE, S
17: 02: 22 02/02/21 21W1486 Parki ng/ Abandon OBLK EUCLI D AVE, VENATCHEE O
17:12:10 02/02/21 21W1487 Extra Patrol 16 S M SSION ST; FIRST AME C
17:16:39 02/02/21 21W1488 Accident No Inj N CHELAN AVE & 5TH ST, VEN C
18: 07: 18 02/02/21 21W1489 Har ass/ Thr eat 1616 N WENATCHEE AVE; GROCC N
18:58:53 02/02/21 21W1491 Assist Public 830 S M SSION ST; GOODWLL S
19:22: 41 02/02/21 21W1490 Wl fare Check 10 N M SSI ON ST, VENATCHEE C
19:57:59 02/02/21 21W1492 Weapons Violati 1102 SPRI NGMTER AVE; TARG N
20: 13: 56 02/02/21 21W1493 Harass/ Threat 1250 N WENATCHEE AVE # H, N
20:43: 35 02/02/21 21W1494 Assist Agency 1401 N M LLER ST; SUPER 8 N
21:24:31 02/02/21 21W1495 Harass/ Threat 504 CASCADE ST # A, VENATC S
21:35: 05 02/02/21 21W1496 Donestic Di stur 1576 CASHVERE ST, WENATCHE S
21:42:10 02/02/21 21W1497 Burgl ary 1711 BRANDI TER, WENATCHEE C
21:46:29 02/02/21 21W1499 \Wel fare Check 1319 MCKI TTRI CK ST, VENATC N
22:11:12 02/02/21 21W1498 Burgl ary 1315 GASPAR ST, VENATCHEE, N
22:44:55 02/02/21 21W1500 Noi se 1510 9TH ST; WESTSIDE H GH N
23:31:12 02/02/21 21W1502 Suspi ci ous S VENATCHEE AVE & BENTON S S
00: 52: 39 02/03/21 21W1504 Suspi ci ous 705 S CHELAN AVE, VENATCHE S
01:32:24 02/03/21 21W1505 Trespass OBLK E THURSTON ST; UNDERP S
02:48: 08 02/03/21 21W1506 Noi se 830 CASCADE ST, VENATCHEE, S
02:54:19 02/03/21 21W1507 Al arm 1230 MCKITTRICK ST; HHGH T N
Total Incidents for This Agency: 66
Total Incidents for This Report: 121
Report | ncl udes:
Al'l dates greater than “00:00: 00 02/02/21
Al'l agenci es
Al officers
Al'l dispositions
Al'l natures
Al'l locations
Al cities
Al'l clearance codes
Al'l observed of fenses
Al'l reported offenses
Al'l of fense codes
Al'l circunstance codes

*** End of Report /sds/app/force/custonmrplwi sr.rcron9 1 ***
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Page 1 of 2

02/ 03/ 21 6444
05: 00 EMS | nci dent Summary Report, by Incident Nunber Page: 1
Inc. No. Reported Nat ur e I nci dent Address Loctn Dsp
Agency: BALLARD AMBULANCE

21BAL0338 04:35:52 02/02/21 SI CK PERSON 1220 DALE ST SE, EAST WENA
21BAL0339 09:13:48 02/02/21 SI CK PERSON 328 BRANDI LN, WENATCHEE ACT

21BAL0340 08: 34:43 02/02/21 TRAUMATIC INJ 1 14565 US HW 97A # 4, ENTI
21BAL0341 09: 22: 08 02/ 02/ 21 OVERDOSE/ PO SON 1450 S WENATCHEE AVE; HOSP

21BAL0342 11:22:25 02/02/21 SI CK PERSON 1605 BRANDI CT, WENATCHEE ACT
21BAL0343 15:34: 28 02/ 02/ 21 HEART PROBLEM 298 N MAUS AVE, EAST VEENAT ACT
21BAL0344 17:32:48 02/ 02/ 21 PSYCH ATRI C 1017 N VENATCHEE AVE; BEST ACT
21BAL0345 19:28: 04 02/02/21 CHEST PAIN 508 CASTLEWOOD PL, WENATCH ACT
21BAL0346 21:02: 26 02/ 02/ 21 BREATHI NG PROB 1449 MALAGA ALCOA HWY, MAL ACT
21BAL0347 21:39:43 02/ 02/ 21 HEADACHE 206 EASY ST, CCl STATION 1 ACT
21BAL0348 23:17:27 02/ 02/ 21 PERSONAL ASSI ST 1251 GALLERS ST, WVENATCHEE ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Agency: CASCADE AMBULANCE

21CAS0103 06: 54: 42 02/ 02/ 21 TRAUMATIC INJ 1 9255 FOSTER RD, BJS FOOD A

21CAS0104 13:57:43 02/ 02/ 21 SI CK PERSON 325 DI VISION ST # 204, LEA ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Agency: CHELAN COUNTY FIRE DI STRICT 1

37588 00:53: 08 02/ 02/ 21 BREATHI NG PROB 1255 UTAH ST, WENATCHEE ACT
37592 10:42:40 02/02/21 CHEST PAIN 1718 BRAMBLI NG BRAE LN, VE ACT
37594 17:02:33 02/02/21 BREATH NG PROB 1332 9TH ST, WENATCHEE ACT
37595 19:28: 04 02/02/21 CHEST PAIN 508 CASTLEWOOD PL, WENATCH ACT
37596 21:02:26 02/02/21 BREATH NG PROB 1449 MALAGA ALCOA HWY, MAL ACT
37597 21:07:07 02/02/21 CARDI AC 1545 S M SSION ST # 408, W ACT
37598 23:17:27 02/02/21 PERSONAL ASSI| ST 1251 GALLERS ST, WENATCHEE ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Agency: CHELAN COUNTY FI RE DI STRICT 6
37590 06:54:42 02/02/21 TRAUVATIC INJ 1 9255 FOSTER RD; BJS FOOD A
Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: ENTI AT FI RE DI STRI CT
37589 01:33:51 02/02/21 BREATHI NG PROB 4570 NAVARRE COULEE RD, CH ACT
37591 08:34:43 02/02/21 TRAUVATIC INJ 1 14565 US HW 97A # 4, ENTI
Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Agency: CHELAN EMS

21CHEO061 01:33:51 02/02/21 BREATH NG PROB 4570 NAVARRE COULEE RD, CH ACT

21CHEO062 22:55:31 02/02/21 ALARM MEDI CAL 905 SUNRI SE DR, MANSON ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Agency: DOUGLAS COUNTY FI RE DI STRICT 2
37593 15:34:28 02/ 02/ 21 HEART PROBLEM 298 N MAUS AVE, EAST VENAT ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: LI FELI NE AMB

21LI FO260 00:53: 08 02/ 02/ 21 BREATHI NG PROB 1255 UTAH ST, WENATCHEE ACT
21LI FO261 05:57: 06 02/ 02/ 21 UNCONSCI QUS 1 1450 S VENATCHEE AVE; HOSP ACT
21L1 FO262 09: 23: 39 02/02/21 S| CK PERSON 3672 DI ANNA WAY, WENATCHEE ACT
21L1 FO263 10: 42: 40 02/ 02/ 21 CHEST PAIN 1718 BRAMBLI NG BRAE LN, WE ACT
21L1 FO264 15:34: 28 02/ 02/ 21 HEART PROBLEM 298 N MAUS AVE, EAST VENAT ERR
21LI1 FO265 17:02: 33 02/ 02/ 21 BREATHI NG PROB 1332 9TH ST, WENATCHEE ACT

http://192.168.175.101:4080/media/emsMedial.txt 2/3/2021



Page 2 of 2

21L1 FO266 18:50: 33 02/02/21 SI CK PERSON 540 CHRI SAND LN, WENATCHEE ACT
02/ 03/ 21 6444
05: 00 EMS | nci dent Summary Report, by Incident Nunber Page: 2
Inc. No. Reported Nat ur e I nci dent Address Loctn Dsp
21L1 FO267 20: 43: 35 02/02/21 CARDI AC/ BEYOND 1401 N M LLER ST; SUPER 8 ACT
21L1 FO268 21:07: 07 02/ 02/ 21 CARDI AC 1545 S M SSI ON ST # 408, W ACT
21L1 FO269 23:50: 57 02/02/21 SI CK PERSON 702 N EMERSON AVE # 108, W ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Total Incidents for This Report: 36
port I ncludes:
| dates between "00:00: 00 02/02/21° and " 00:00:00 02/03/21
| agenci es
| responsi bl e persons
| dispositions
| conditions observed
| conditions reported
| condition codes
| locations
| cities
| natures

*** End of Report /sds/app/force/custonrpemn sr.r3.cron ***

http://192.168.175.101:4080/media/emsMedial.txt 2/3/2021



02/ 03/ 21
05: 00

Report ed

Agency: BALLARD AMBULANCE
10336 06:38:56 02/02/21
Total Incidents for This

Fire Incident Sunmary Report,

by I ncident Nunber

I nci dent Address

FI RE STRUCTURE 1914 WELLI NGTON PL, WVENATC
Agency: 1

Agency: CHELAN COUNTY FIRE DI STRICT 1

21C1F0095 04:44:10 02/02/21
21C1F0096 06:38:56 02/02/21
21C1F0097 16:45:25 02/02/21
21C1F0098 19:49: 42 02/02/21

Total Incidents for This

Agency: DOUGLAS COUNTY FI RE
21D2F0050 06:38:56 02/02/21
21D2F0051 12:26:32 02/02/21

Total Incidents for This

Agency: LI FELI NE AMB
10337 06:38:56 02/02/21
10338 12:26:32 02/02/21
Total Incidents for This

| LLEGAL BURN GSB WEST, WENATCHEE

FI RE STRUCTURE 1914 WVELLI NGTON PL, VENATC
ALARM COMMERCI A 301 YAKI MA ST; LOCALTEL, W
| LLEGAL BURN 30 S M SSI ON ST; CHASE BAN
Agency: 4

DI STRI CT 2
FI RE STRUCTURE 1914 WVEELLI NGTON PL, WENATC
ACCl DENT UNK 300BLK 27TH ST NW EAST WE
Agency: 2

FI RE STRUCTURE 1914 WEELLI NGTON PL, WENATC
ACCI DENT UNK 300BLK 27TH ST NW EAST WE
Agency: 2

Page:

Page 1 of 1

6444
1

Loctn Dsp

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incidents for This

ort I ncludes:

dat es between " 00: 00: 00
agenci es
responsi bl e persons
di sposi tions
condi ti ons observed
conditions reported
condi ti on codes
addr esses

| ocati on codes
cities

M O. factors

ci rcunst ance codes

Py

e

—_—————_——_——_—_———5

222222222222

02/ 02/ 21" and "00: 00: 00 02/03/21°

*** End of Report /sds/app/force/customrpfrisr.r3.cron ***
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